24-3A District XC Brazos 2025

October 08, 2025

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

O 00 N OO 1 A W N P

B R R R R R R R R
O 00 N O U B W N LB O

BO_ILDOO\IO\U'I-waH

~—

—
R R AR
w N -

N

85
83
72
64
69
17

23
63
545
13
558
544
560
528
566
804
20
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Anyssa Perez

Kalei Miller
Angelica Gutierrez
Lillian Alvarado
Gracie Edwards
Kendall Kocian
Lexie Arriaga
Clarissa Trevino
Pressley Allison
Aysia Donald
Savannah Haynie
Lorali Brown
Mackenzie Cottrell
Genevieve Coleman
MAKAYLAH PACHECO
Aamry Gutierrez
Kimberly Garcia
Annora O'quinn
Makayla Alford

East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
Boling
Boling
Boling

East Bernard
Hitchcock
Boling

Van Vleck
Hitchcock
Van Vleck
Hempstead
Van Vleck
Wallis Brazos
Boling

Van Vleck

14:01.7
14:26.5
14:30.9
15:20.8
15:33.0
15:46.8
15:59.2
16:13.7
16:19.8
16:42.8
17:14.4
17:16.0
17:23.8
18:01.9
18:09.5
18:29.3
18:46.6
19:10.8
19:36.8

7:01/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:40/M
7:47/M
7:53/M
8:00/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:21/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
9:48/M



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

567
524
521
548
527
522
534
523
559
546
531
525

Peyton House
Katherine Espinoza
Jocelyn Canterra
Londyn Toups
Jocelyn Ortiz
NAOMY CASTILLO VALDEZ
Viviana Yanez
KIARA CRUZ

Alex Bujnoch
Ashley Gallegos
Yamilet Sanchez
Noemi Grimaldo

Van Vleck
Hempstead
Hempstead
Hitchcock
Hempstead
Hempstead
Hempstead
Hempstead
Van Vleck
Hitchcock
Hempstead
Hempstead

20:06.5
20:20.6
20:37.4
20:57.9
20:59.0
21:20.5
21:29.3
21:35.2
24:14.9
28:17.1
28:46.6
29:40.2

10:03/M
10:10/M
10:19/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:40/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
12:07/M
14:09/M
14:23/M
14:50/M



Inc.
Inc.

East Bernard

Top 5 Times
Boling

Top 5 Times
Van Vleck

Top 5 Times
Hempstead

Top 5 Times
Hitchcock
Wallis Brazos

:1:13:53.1

:1:24:25.0

:1:33:30.7

:1:41:27.1

15 1
46 6
70 11
91 13
4 finishers
1 finishers
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